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aiTHVED

Type Test

iﬁ;ul'culc/{(ed By:
V\ g /f‘(‘,; ) ("/,Z//_/;—.ﬂ ’

Test Cate
nitial Annual ia
I i D n D SDGCI 1 m D] \qRq
Company Connection
Aztec 0Pl and Gas Southern Union Gathering K AL-CCHL M
Pool Formation Unit R )
N Blse A
Blanco lesaverde . -
Completion Date Total Depth Plug Back TD Elevation Farm or Lease Na -
5-31-69 7200 7200 6055 Gr Decker
Csq. Size Wi, d Set Al Derforationat Well No.
7-5/8-4% 126, 4-10.4 4660-7200 L 7™ 4868 Te 47260 4
Tog. Sine Wi, o 1d Szt At | Perroratione: Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.
| T
e 2. 94 A1 gz727 1 4977 ° open ended ! M 1032 72
Type Well .- Single - Bradenhsad « G,G, or G,0. Muliiple Packer Set At N County
GG Dual RA1A San. Juan
Producing Thru Reservelr Temp, *F Mean Annual Temp. *F | Baro, Press. — Pu State
e New Mexico
L H Gg % CO, % N 2 % H,S Prover Meter Run Taps
FLOW DATA TUBING DATA CASING DATA Duratlon
Frover Orifice Press, Dift, Temp, Press, Temp. Press, Temp. of
NO. Line X
n Size Pe8.1.g. hyw °F Pe8.1.g. °F p.s.1.q. °F Flow
Size
St _2 3/4 857 852
1. 182 728
2.
3.
4. !
5. ;
RATE OF FLOW CALCUL ATIONS
Coetfictent Pressure Flow Temp. Gravity Super Rate of Flow
A4 thm Factor Factor Compress, .
NO. {24 Hour) P, o, Fq Factor, Fpv Q, Maid
! 12,365 194 1.000 L9258 1.020 2285
2.
3.
3,
5.
NO. = Temp. *°R T 2 Gas L!quid Hydrocarbon Ratlo Mci/bbl.
A.P.I. Gravity of Liquid Hydrocarbons Deg.
1. Speciftc Gravity Separator Gas XXX XXXXXX
2. Specitic Gravity Flowing Fluid XX XXX
3. Crltlcal Presaure P.S.1.A. P.S.1LA.
4. | Critical Temperature R =4
5. |
r.__869 R2_75516] 2 | A
: _ P B n
BT = T o . 1.8068 o] __? . 1.5583
RZ - R? LR 2 _g?
1 37636 337220 1417941 .
2
r 2 n
3 AOF = Q ? = 3530
4 . F(,:Z = P‘”z -
S
3630
Absolute Open Flow Mcid @ 15.025 Angle of Slope © Slope, n
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